PRODUCTION FOR VT RETAIL ELECTRIC COMPANIES
RETAIL SALES FOR YEAR ENDING 12/31/2013

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE: 11/1/2014

Barton Village Inc.
Burlington Electric Dept.
Enosburg Falls Village

Green Mountain Power Corp.

Hardwick Village

Hyde Park Village
Jacksonville Village
Johnson Village

Ludlow Village
Lyndonville Village
Morrisville Village
Northfield Electric Dept.
Orleans Village Inc.
Stowe Village

Swanton Village Electric
Vt. Electric Coop.
Washington Electric Coop

PREPARED BY VEPP INC.

Pro-Rata
Percent

0.2669%

0.5250%
82.1514%
0.6128%
0.2095%
0.0920%
0.2525%
0.9275%
1.2257%
0.8437%
0.5542%
0.2492%
1.3953%
1.0097%
8.3719%
1.3127%

SPEED
PRORATA SHARE OF RULE 4.300
kWH Pro-Rata
Sales Share

14,125,611 0.002669
27,788,900 0.005250
4,348,322,000 0.821514
32,437,313 0.006128
11,090,459 0.002095
4,867,849 0.000920
13,362,512 0.002525
49,094,223 0.009275
64,875,174 0.012257
44,664,329 0.008437
29,333,588 0.005542
13,187,965 0.002492
73,853,546 0.013953
53,441,458 0.010097
443,132,041 0.083719
69,483,392 0.013127
5,293,060,360 1.000000

100.00%



