## PRODUCTION FOR VT RETAIL ELECTRIC COMPANIES RETAIL SALES FOR YEAR ENDING 12/31/2013

FINAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 11/1/2014

	SPEED PRORATA SHARE OF RULE 4.300		
	kWH Sales	Pro-Rata Share	Pro-Rata Percent
Barton Village Inc.	14,125,611	0.002669	0.2669%
Burlington Electric Dept.	14,123,011	0.002003	0.200370
Enosburg Falls Village	27,788,900	0.005250	0.5250%
Green Mountain Power Corp.	4,348,322,000	0.821514	82.1514%
Hardwick Village	32,437,313	0.006128	0.6128%
Hyde Park Village	11,090,459	0.002095	0.2095%
Jacksonville Village	4,867,849	0.000920	0.0920%
Johnson Village	13,362,512	0.002525	0.2525%
Ludlow Village	49,094,223	0.009275	0.9275%
Lyndonville Village	64,875,174	0.012257	1.2257%
Morrisville Village	44,664,329	0.008437	0.8437%
Northfield Electric Dept.	29,333,588	0.005542	0.5542%
Orleans Village Inc.	13,187,965	0.002492	0.2492%
Stowe Village	73,853,546	0.013953	1.3953%
Swanton Village Electric	53,441,458	0.010097	1.0097%
Vt. Electric Coop.	443,132,041	0.083719	8.3719%
Washington Electric Coop	69,483,392	0.013127	1.3127%
	5,293,060,360	1.000000	100.00%

PREPARED BY VEPP INC.